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Turn It Up Dance Challenge
March 25-27, 2022
Minneapolis, MN, USA
Chanhassen High School

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 118 I ENJOY BEING A GIRL Fusion Dance

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 114 HEAVEN HOP Fusion Dance

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 148 BIG SUNGLASSES The Dance Factory
2 128 NEVERLAND The Dance Factory
3 105 IT'S MY PARTY Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
4 149 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW The Dance Factory
5 131 WHERE'S THE PARTY Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
6 122 KID IN THE CANDY STORE Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
7 153 SUPRISE Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
8 116 YOU KNOW ITS ABOUT YOU Dance Dynamics
9 109 HONEY BUN Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
10 155 WORLDWIDE PARTY Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 163 ROTTEN APPLES Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 143 I'LL BE THERE The Dance Factory
3 127 PUMPIN UP THE PARTY Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
4 147 ICE CREAM CRAZY The Dance Factory
5 125 BETTER WHEN I'M DANCING The Dance Factory



Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 113 THREE WISHES Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
2 107 COOKIE TIME Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
3 142 HEY MAMA Showcase Dance Studio
4 130 READY TO ROCK Showcase Dance Studio
5 124 LOYAL, BRAVE, TRUE Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 104 CAN'T BUY ME LOVE The Dance Factory
2 156 SWEET CHILD OF MINE Showcase Dance Studio
3 110 ORDINARY MIRACLE The Dance Factory
4 134 I WANT CANDY The Dance Factory
5 144 SH-BOOM Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 145 RUNWAY WALK Helmer Dance Studio
2 117 BUBBLE GUM Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 158 GLORIOUS The Dance Factory

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 121 FREEDOM Showcase Dance Studio
2 102 SPOONFUL OF SUGAR Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
3 140 EXPRESS YOURSELF Showcase Dance Studio
4 108 GIRL PARTY Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
5 152 LOLLIPOP Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio



Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 209 BRING THE PARTY BACK Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 170 RAIN ON ME Dance Revue Studio of Dance
3 203 EXILE Dance Revue Studio of Dance
4 226 NORTH Dance Revue Studio of Dance
5 193 MY PARTY DRESS The Dance Factory
6 227 SHAKE THE ROOM Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
7 183 MATERIAL GIRL Fusion Dance
8 210 EVERYBODY HURTS Dance Revue Studio of Dance
9 191 GET THE PARTY STARTED Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
10 229 SHAKE THE ROOM Dance Revue Studio of Dance

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 133 ME AND MY GIRLS Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 159 CONFIDENT The Dance Factory
3 150 HIT THE ROAD JACK The Dance Factory
4 167 THE MIDDLE Fusion Dance
5 115 BIRTHDAY Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 350 WATCH ME Showcase Dance Studio
2 334 STAND OUT Showcase Dance Studio
3 326 WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW Showcase Dance Studio
4 341 GIRLS GOTTA DO Showcase Dance Studio
5 340 I'M A LADY Dance Dynamics

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 363 WHAT A FEELING The Dance Factory
2 335 KNOCK ON WOOD The Dance Factory
3 354 SHELL SHOCKED Showcase Dance Studio
4 362 WINGS Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
5 359 SWEET WORDS Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio



Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 MAH-NA MAH-NA The Dance Factory
2 182 FUR ELISE The Dance Factory
3 219 PARTY PARTY PARTY Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
4 231 SKYFALL Dance Revue Studio of Dance
5 168 I'M A LADY Fusion Dance
5 185 BE MY LITTLE BABY BUMBLE BEE Helmer Dance Studio
6 204 GIRLS WILL BE GIRLS Helmer Dance Studio
7 174 I LOVE PLAY REHEARSAL Helmer Dance Studio
8 224 OVERWHELMED The Dance Factory
9 225 FIERCE Dance Revue Studio of Dance
10 214 IMMORTALIZE Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 151 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 154 ONE BAD APPLE Helmer Dance Studio
3 161 WOMAN UP Helmer Dance Studio
4 146 SEVEN RINGS The Dance Factory
5 162 SURF'S UP Helmer Dance Studio

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 366 PROUD MARY The Dance Factory
2 345 LITTLE BIRD Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
3 342 GET WILD Showcase Dance Studio
4 338 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE The Dance Factory
5 344 WE BELONG Showcase Dance Studio

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 365 TENNIES Showcase Dance Studio
2 355 BIG TIME The Dance Factory
3 330 GROW UP Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
4 361 SPICE UP YOUR LIFE The Dance Factory
5 332 BILLIONAIRE Showcase Dance Studio

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 216 APPLAUSE, APPLAUSE, APPLAUSE The Dance Factory
2 190 SWEET CHEERLEADER Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
3 171 PURE IMAGINATION Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio



Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 157 WERK The Dance Factory
2 120 WHOSE SIDE ARE YOU ON? The Dance Factory

Junior Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 360 BALLROOM BLITZ Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 93 CARTIER The Dance Factory
2 90 CAN'T GET BETTER THAN THIS Showcase Dance Studio
3 21 CARS Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
4 54 ANGEL BY THE WINGS Fusion Dance
5 6 BITTER SWEET SYMPHONY Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
6 34 SPEECHLESS Vie Dansante Dance Studio

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 317 MY SHOW Showcase Dance Studio
2 286 ANGEL BY YOUR SIDE Showcase Dance Studio

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 396 NOTHIN LIKE THIS Showcase Dance Studio
2 388 FIRE IT UP Showcase Dance Studio

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 80 LIES Dance Revue Studio of Dance
2 91 DON'T WANT TO BE HERE Helmer Dance Studio
3 86 CAROLINA Helmer Dance Studio
4 77 BUSY Showcase Dance Studio
5 14 LEGS Helmer Dance Studio
5 64 CAN YOU HEAR ME? Showcase Dance Studio
6 69 FRESH EYES Helmer Dance Studio
7 53 LOSE CONTROL Helmer Dance Studio
8 15 BITTERSWEET CHANGE Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
9 97 RED SHOES BLUES Helmer Dance Studio
10 25 DARK SIDE Showcase Dance Studio



Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 259 CALM COOL AND COLLECTED Helmer Dance Studio
2 263 SWEAT Showcase Dance Studio
3 248 EVIL TWIN Helmer Dance Studio
4 320 SEE YOU AGAIN Helmer Dance Studio
5 265 RESCUE The Dance Factory

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 394 LEGS Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 399 GROWING PAINS Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
3 382 SATURDAY NIGHTS Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
4 401 KNOCK ON WOOD Showcase Dance Studio
5 395 THE WALK Showcase Dance Studio

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 273 READY SET GO Showcase Dance Studio
2 318 DO YOUR THING Showcase Dance Studio
3 256 WEPA The Dance Factory
4 272 IT WAS A SIN Dance Dynamics
5 296 COMING IN HOT Dance Dynamics
5 243 CAKE BY THE OCEAN Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 250 DON'T STOP THE PARTY The Dance Factory
2 294 NEW KIND OF BEAUTIFUL Showcase Dance Studio
3 269 NEWSIES Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
4 277 DRAKE MIX The Dance Factory

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 43 BELIEVE Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 31 WAY DOWN WE GO The Dance Factory
3 32 DEEP END Dance Revue Studio of Dance
4 95 CARRY ME HOME The Dance Factory
5 96 RIDERS ON THE STORM Fusion Dance
6 60 SWAN LAKE Fusion Dance
7 33 NOW I'M ALL GROWN UP Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
8 29 DEEP END The Dance Factory
9 92 STRONGER The Dance Factory
10 27 ROLLING IN THE DEEP The Dance Factory



Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 315 END OF THE LINE The Dance Factory
2 297 I WANT YOU TO WANT ME Fusion Dance
3 264 SOMETHING IN THE WATER The Dance Factory
4 239 ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL? The Dance Factory
5 292 PURSE FIRST The Dance Factory

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 390 BEGGIN YOU The Dance Factory
2 403 CLEAR AIR The Dance Factory
3 375 SURVIVOR The Dance Factory

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 321 RENAISSANCE FLAIR The Dance Factory
2 299 LISTEN The Dance Factory
3 285 T-PAIN REMIX The Dance Factory
4 261 UNDER PRESSURE Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
5 283 TURN TO STONE Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance

SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 445 YOU MAKE ME FEEL SO YOUNG Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 511 FERGALICIOUS Dance Dynamics
3 429 LESS AND LESS The Dance Factory
4 454 GLAM Vie Dansante Dance Studio

SR Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 310 YOUR POWER The Dance Factory

SR Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 402 KITE SONG The Dance Factory
2 379 BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE The Dance Factory
3 373 WOMEN GET IT DONE The Dance Factory



SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 508 STRANGE Dance Revue Studio of Dance
2 481 SO WHAT The Dance Factory
3 519 HEARTBEATS Dance Revue Studio of Dance
4 499 WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
5 461 BRING ON THE MEN Dance Revue Studio of Dance
6 477 PUT ME IN THE GROUND Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
7 419 THROUGH THE DARK Showcase Dance Studio
8 472 HOW TO SAVE A LIFE The Dance Factory
9 418 LONG DAYS Dance Revue Studio of Dance
10 490 THE WAR Showcase Dance Studio

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 242 BEAUTY Showcase Dance Studio
2 268 SPARKLING DIAMONDS The Dance Factory
3 258 HUE Showcase Dance Studio
4 290 BURN IT UP The Dance Factory
5 255 BY YOUR SIDE Showcase Dance Studio

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 386 WISE ENOUGH Showcase Dance Studio
2 398 DISCO POP Showcase Dance Studio
3 393 SWEET SILENCE Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
4 384 DANZA KUDURO The Dance Factory
5 387 GROWN WOMEN Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 291 HOPE Showcase Dance Studio
2 303 WORK The Dance Factory
3 274 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS The Dance Factory
4 319 CAN'T KEEP ME DOWN Showcase Dance Studio
5 280 SATURN The Dance Factory



SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 466 ALTO'S LAMENT Helmer Dance Studio
2 488 HURT FOR ME Fusion Dance
3 487 BODY Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
4 503 PINK LEMONADE Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
5 455 WORTHY Vision 11 Dance
6 462 WASTING MY YOUNG YEARS Vision 11 Dance
7 483 IN MY DREAMS Helmer Dance Studio
8 425 OPEN ARMS The Dance Factory
8 441 HONEY BEE Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
9 406 NEW SKIN Vision 11 Dance
10 423 POISON Vision 11 Dance

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 304 CHANGE IS EVERYTHING Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 307 ENEMY The Dance Factory
3 247 ALL WE LEAVE BEHIND Vision 11 Dance
4 279 BETTER THAN TODAY The Dance Factory
4 270 SAUCE The Dance Factory
5 313 LE JAZZ HOT The Dance Factory

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 397 RUNAWAY WITH ME The Dance Factory
2 381 HIGHWAY 27 The Dance Factory
3 369 IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER The Dance Factory
4 391 MAPS Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
5 385 TO BUILD A HOME Vision 11 Dance

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 252 LOST YOUNG LOVE Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 257 NO CHOIR The Dance Factory
3 295 CONCENTRATION Vision 11 Dance
4 245 RAINDROPS Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance
5 302 LIFE AND DEATH Vision 11 Dance

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 202 TEENAGE DREAM Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio



Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 31 WAY DOWN WE GO The Dance Factory
2 29 DEEP END The Dance Factory
3 32 DEEP END Dance Revue Studio of Dance

Mr Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 30 YOU'LL BE BACK Helmer Dance Studio

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 443 JUST SAY Helmer Dance Studio
2 440 YOU ARE THE REASON Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
3 442 YOURS Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
4 441 HONEY BEE Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 321 RENAISSANCE FLAIR The Dance Factory

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 390 BEGGIN YOU The Dance Factory

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 285 T-PAIN REMIX The Dance Factory

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 397 RUNAWAY WITH ME The Dance Factory

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 302 LIFE AND DEATH Vision 11 Dance



Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 MAH-NA MAH-NA The Dance Factory
2 216 APPLAUSE, APPLAUSE, APPLAUSE The Dance Factory

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 151 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 154 ONE BAD APPLE Helmer Dance Studio

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 466 ALTO'S LAMENT Helmer Dance Studio
2 488 HURT FOR ME Fusion Dance

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 304 CHANGE IS EVERYTHING Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio
2 307 ENEMY The Dance Factory

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
32 Deep End Dance Revue Studio of Dance C Teen Competitive
146 Seven Rings The Dance Factory I Junior Intermediate
182 Fur Elise The Dance Factory I Junior Intermediate
295 Concentration Vision 11 Dance B Senior Teen Competitive
342 Get Wild Showcase Dance Studio D Junior Intermediate
391 Maps Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Senior Teen Competitive
487 Body Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Senior Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
83 Cha Cha The Dance Factory I Teen Intermediate
156 Sweet Child of Mine Showcase Dance Studio D Mini Novice
205 DANCING MY WAY Dance Dynamics J Junior Novice
294 New Kind of Beautiful Showcase Dance Studio D Teen Intermediate
357 UNBREAKABLE Dance Dynamics J Junior Novice
371 Sweet Child of Mine Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Teen Intermediate
425 Open Arms The Dance Factory I Senior Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
4 I Am Light Helmer Dance Studio F Teen Intermediate
14 Legs Helmer Dance Studio F Teen Intermediate
19 Hot Honey Rag Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Teen Intermediate
29 Deep End The Dance Factory I Teen Competitive
43 Believe Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Teen Competitive
46 Mack the Knife Fusion Dance H Teen Intermediate
52 Good Day Showcase Dance Studio D Teen Intermediate
58 Sweet Roses Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Teen Intermediate
60 Swan Lake Fusion Dance H Teen Competitive
62 Running The Dance Factory I Teen Intermediate
59 HEARTS AIN'T GONNA LIE Dance Dynamics J Teen Intermediate
95 Carry Me Home The Dance Factory I Teen Competitive
154 One Bad Apple Helmer Dance Studio F Junior Intermediate
160 Dear Future Husband Dance Revue Studio of Dance C Junior Intermediate
119 I Think I've Got You Beat Helmer Dance Studio F Junior Intermediate
140 Express Yourself Showcase Dance Studio D Mini Intermediate
141 Staying Alive Helmer Dance Studio F Junior Intermediate
129 Sugar and Spice Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Junior Intermediate
120 Whose Side Are You On? The Dance Factory I Junior Competitive
139 Not About Angels The Dance Factory I Junior Intermediate
102 Spoonful of Sugar Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Mini Intermediate
168 I'm a Lady Fusion Dance H Junior Intermediate
169 Habanera Showcase Dance Studio D Junior Intermediate
171 Pure Imagination Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Junior Competitive
204 Girls Will Be Girls Helmer Dance Studio F Junior Intermediate
214 Immortalize Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Junior Intermediate
219 Party Party Party Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Junior Intermediate
228 I Go On Helmer Dance Studio F Junior Intermediate
215 Me Too Dance Revue Studio of Dance C Junior Intermediate
225 Fierce Dance Revue Studio of Dance C Junior Intermediate
231 Skyfall Dance Revue Studio of Dance C Junior Intermediate
238 Wild Horses Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Junior Intermediate
173 Mah-Na Mah-Na The Dance Factory I Junior Intermediate
259 Calm Cool and Collected Helmer Dance Studio F Teen Intermediate
297 I Want You to Want Me Fusion Dance H Teen Competitive
315 End Of The Line The Dance Factory I Teen Competitive
308 Billie Eilish Showcase Dance Studio D Senior Teen Intermediate
283 Turn to Stone Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Teen Competitive
298 Not So Sweet Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Senior Teen Competitive
305 Devil Went Down To Georgia The Dance Factory I Senior Teen Competitive
293 You There The Dance Factory I Senior Teen Competitive
302 Life And Death Vision 11 Dance B Senior Teen Competitive
291 Hope Showcase Dance Studio D Senior Teen Intermediate
249 Young and Beautiful Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Teen Intermediate
281 GONNA BE A GOOD DAY Dance Dynamics J Teen Intermediate
345 Little Bird Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Junior Intermediate
325 Excavate Showcase Dance Studio D Junior Intermediate
333 Lean Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Junior Intermediate
330 Grow Up Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Junior Intermediate
356 Jump And Jive The Dance Factory I Junior Intermediate
332 Billionaire Showcase Dance Studio D Junior Intermediate
360 Ballroom Blitz Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Junior Competitive
328 You Will Be Found The Dance Factory I Junior Intermediate
372 FEVER Dance Dynamics J Senior Teen Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
374 Instruction The Dance Factory I Senior Teen Intermediate
377 Pressure Showcase Dance Studio D Senior Teen Intermediate
380 Years Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Teen Intermediate
386 Wise Enough Showcase Dance Studio D Senior Teen Intermediate
398 Disco Pop Showcase Dance Studio D Senior Teen Intermediate
385 To Build A Home Vision 11 Dance B Senior Teen Competitive
378 Sweet Disposition Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Senior Teen Intermediate
393 Sweet Silence Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Senior Teen Intermediate
390 Beggin You The Dance Factory I Teen Competitive
399 Growing Pains Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Teen Intermediate
403 Clear Air The Dance Factory I Teen Competitive
406 New Skin Vision 11 Dance B Senior Teen Competitive
408 Sweet Charity Medley Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Senior Teen Competitive
409 Sleep Is A Rose The Dance Factory I Senior Teen Competitive
410 People Watching Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Senior Teen Intermediate
422 POWER OVER ME Dance Dynamics J Senior Teen Intermediate
483 In My Dreams Helmer Dance Studio F Senior Teen Competitive
505 Ghost Showcase Dance Studio D Senior Teen Intermediate
508 Strange Dance Revue Studio of Dance C Senior Teen Intermediate
515 HOLD ON Dance Dynamics J Senior Teen Intermediate
419 Through The Dark Showcase Dance Studio D Senior Teen Intermediate
431 Constellations Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Senior Teen Intermediate
509 North The Dance Factory I Senior Teen Intermediate

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Senior Teen 455 Worthy Sheyanne Gust Vision 11 Dance B
Mini 131 Where's the Party Mariiah Jackson Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G
Junior 232 Better Place EMMA GOPLIN Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E
Teen 55 Wolves Gabriella Ehman Helmer Dance Studio F

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
261 Under Pressure Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
42 Ring Them Bells Helmer Dance Studio F Teen Intermediate
114 Heaven Hop Fusion Dance H Tiny Novice
222 Everybody Says Don't Helmer Dance Studio F Junior Intermediate
269 Newsies Lucille Murray's Studio of Dance E Teen Intermediate
336 Candy Man Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Junior Intermediate
368 Coffee Break The Dance Factory I Teen Intermediate
466 Alto's Lament Helmer Dance Studio F Senior Teen Competitive

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
80 Lies Dance Revue Studio of Dance C Teen Intermediate



Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
151 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Junior Intermediate
190 Sweet Cheerleader Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Junior Competitive
304 Change is Everything Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Senior Teen Competitive
360 Ballroom Blitz Ms. Melinda's Dance Studio G Junior Competitive
397 Runaway With Me The Dance Factory I Senior Teen Competitive
508 Strange Dance Revue Studio of Dance C Senior Teen Intermediate


